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Spring Dale Public HIGH SCHOOL D Building

EXAM TEST
REG NO ROOM NO

FLOOR

10001 ~10017 T1

10018 ~10034| T2

10035 ~10091| T3

10052 ~ 10067 T4

10068 ~ 10083 | T2

Google Map Link :-

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Spring+Dale+School/@18.4696281,73.8362633,20z/data=!4m

811m2!12m1!1sSTES+vadgaon!3m4!1s0x0:0x3d3f1266f9d825b7!18m2!3d18.469411114d73.8366432



https://www.google.com/maps/place/Spring+Dale+School/@18.4696281,73.8362633,20z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sSTES+vadgaon!3m4!1s0x0:0x3d3f1266f9d825b7!8m2!3d18.4694111!4d73.8366432
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Spring+Dale+School/@18.4696281,73.8362633,20z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sSTES+vadgaon!3m4!1s0x0:0x3d3f1266f9d825b7!8m2!3d18.4694111!4d73.8366432

fﬁ Morning Session SJLPT
A N5 oo
Spring Dale Public HIGH SCHOOL C Building
EXAM TEST
REG NO rRoom NO | FLOOR
50001 ~ 50025 TO6 GF
50026 ~ 50050 TO7 GF
50051 ~ 50075 TO8 I
50076 ~ 50100 T09 I
50101 ~ 50125 T10 |
50126 ~ 50150 T11 |
50151 ~ 50175 T12 1
50176 ~ 50200 T13 1
50201 ~ 50225 T14 1
50226 ~ 50250 T15 1l
50251 ~ 50275 T16 1l
50276 ~ 50300 T17 [

Google Map Link :-

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Sinhgad+College+0Of+Engineering,+E%26TC+Department/@1.

4681217,73.8356995,19.13z/data=14m8!1m2!12m1!1sSTES+vadgaon+!3m411s0x3bc2954dd91aaaab:

0x21e425022ad715ae!8m?2!3d18.4685251!4d73.8362548



https://www.google.com/maps/place/Sinhgad+College+Of+Engineering,+E%26TC+Department/@1.4681217,73.8356995,19.13z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sSTES+vadgaon+!3m4!1s0x3bc2954dd91aaaab:0x21e425022ad715ae!8m2!3d18.4685251!4d73.8362548
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Sinhgad+College+Of+Engineering,+E%26TC+Department/@1.4681217,73.8356995,19.13z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sSTES+vadgaon+!3m4!1s0x3bc2954dd91aaaab:0x21e425022ad715ae!8m2!3d18.4685251!4d73.8362548
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Sinhgad+College+Of+Engineering,+E%26TC+Department/@1.4681217,73.8356995,19.13z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sSTES+vadgaon+!3m4!1s0x3bc2954dd91aaaab:0x21e425022ad715ae!8m2!3d18.4685251!4d73.8362548
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Morning Session

NS

JL.PT
2024
Dec

E & TC Building C-1

REE>((3APTO ROTCIJEI\SATNO FLOOR
50301 — 50330 T18 I
50331 ~ 50360 T19 |
50361 — 50390 T20 |
50391 ~ 50420 T21 |
50421 — 50450 T22 ||
50451 ~— 50480 T23 |l
50481 — 50510 T24 |
50511 ~ 50540 T25 1
50541 ~ 50570 T26 |1
50571 ~ 50600 T27 1
50601 ~ 50630 T28 |1
50631 — 50660 T29 |1

Google Map Link :-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Sinhgad+College+Of+Engineering,+E%26TC+Department/@18

.4681217,73.8356995,19.13z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sSTES+vadgaon+!3m4!1s0x3bc2954dd91aaaab

:0x21e425022ad715ae!8m2!3d18.468525114d73.8362548



https://www.google.com/maps/place/Sinhgad+College+Of+Engineering,+E%26TC+Department/@18.4681217,73.8356995,19.13z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sSTES+vadgaon+!3m4!1s0x3bc2954dd91aaaab:0x21e425022ad715ae!8m2!3d18.4685251!4d73.8362548
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Sinhgad+College+Of+Engineering,+E%26TC+Department/@18.4681217,73.8356995,19.13z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sSTES+vadgaon+!3m4!1s0x3bc2954dd91aaaab:0x21e425022ad715ae!8m2!3d18.4685251!4d73.8362548
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Sinhgad+College+Of+Engineering,+E%26TC+Department/@18.4681217,73.8356995,19.13z/data=!4m8!1m2!2m1!1sSTES+vadgaon+!3m4!1s0x3bc2954dd91aaaab:0x21e425022ad715ae!8m2!3d18.4685251!4d73.8362548
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Department of Computer C-22

EXAM
REG NO

TEST
ROOM NO

FLOOR

50661 — 50690

T30

50691

———

50720

131

50721

——

50750

132

50751

—

50780

133

50781

—

50810

T34

50811

50840

T35

50841

50870

136

50871

50900

137

50901

50930

138

50931

50960

1739

50961

50990

T40

50991

51020

T41

Google Map Link :-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Computer+Department,+Sinhgad+Institute,+Vadgaon+Budruk,+Pune,+

Maharashtra+411041/@18.4679836,73.8354904,306m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!150x3bc2954dd93d7b25:0x

d9015alec5cabefb!8m2!3d18.4679852!14d73.83625481165%2Fg%2F1ptxrls 2?entry=ttu



https://www.google.com/maps/place/Computer+Department,+Sinhgad+Institute,+Vadgaon+Budruk,+Pune,+Maharashtra+411041/@18.4679836,73.8354904,306m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x3bc2954dd93d7b25:0xd9015a1ec5ca6efb!8m2!3d18.4679852!4d73.8362548!16s%2Fg%2F1ptxrls_2?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Computer+Department,+Sinhgad+Institute,+Vadgaon+Budruk,+Pune,+Maharashtra+411041/@18.4679836,73.8354904,306m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x3bc2954dd93d7b25:0xd9015a1ec5ca6efb!8m2!3d18.4679852!4d73.8362548!16s%2Fg%2F1ptxrls_2?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Computer+Department,+Sinhgad+Institute,+Vadgaon+Budruk,+Pune,+Maharashtra+411041/@18.4679836,73.8354904,306m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m6!3m5!1s0x3bc2954dd93d7b25:0xd9015a1ec5ca6efb!8m2!3d18.4679852!4d73.8362548!16s%2Fg%2F1ptxrls_2?entry=ttu
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Morning Session
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smt. Kashibai Navale Engg. Col

ege Old

EXAM TEST
REG NO ROOM NO | FLOOR
51021 ~ 51050 142 |
51051 -~ 51080 143 I
51081 -~ 51110 T44 |
51111 -~ 51140 T45 |
51141 ~ 51170 T46 |
51171 — 51200 T47 [l
51201 ~ 51230 T48 [l
51231 ~ 51260 T49 [l
51261 ~ 51290 T50 [l
51291 —~ 51320 T51 [l
51321 ~ 51350 152 [l
51351 - 51380 153 [l

Google Map Link :-

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Shrimati+Kashibai+Navale+College+of+Engineering+(Administ

ration+Building)/@18.4662827,73.836153,19.75z/data=!3m1!5s0x3bc2954eafbb4b13:0x6ef0c80338

77598a!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x3bc2954ebb3909e9:0xbd231133fa66f058!2sSINHGAD+TECHNICAL+ED

UCATION+SOCIETY,+Pune,+Maharashtra!3b1!8m2!3d18.467232314d73.8363927!165%2Fg%2F11byt

nglkn!3m5!1s0x3bc2954c2482cba5:0x6223f5d2544ac9bb!8m2!13d18.466544114d73.836586!165%2F

g%2F11gdvvOsc4?entry=ttu



https://www.google.com/maps/place/Shrimati+Kashibai+Navale+College+of+Engineering+(Administration+Building)/@18.4662827,73.836153,19.75z/data=!3m1!5s0x3bc2954eafbb4b13:0x6ef0c8033877598a!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x3bc2954ebb3909e9:0xbd231133fa66f058!2sSINHGAD+TECHNICAL+EDUCATION+SOCIETY,+Pune,+Maharashtra!3b1!8m2!3d18.4672323!4d73.8363927!16s%2Fg%2F11bytnqlkn!3m5!1s0x3bc2954c2482cba5:0x6223f5d2544ac9bb!8m2!3d18.4665441!4d73.836586!16s%2Fg%2F11gdvv0sc4?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Shrimati+Kashibai+Navale+College+of+Engineering+(Administration+Building)/@18.4662827,73.836153,19.75z/data=!3m1!5s0x3bc2954eafbb4b13:0x6ef0c8033877598a!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x3bc2954ebb3909e9:0xbd231133fa66f058!2sSINHGAD+TECHNICAL+EDUCATION+SOCIETY,+Pune,+Maharashtra!3b1!8m2!3d18.4672323!4d73.8363927!16s%2Fg%2F11bytnqlkn!3m5!1s0x3bc2954c2482cba5:0x6223f5d2544ac9bb!8m2!3d18.4665441!4d73.836586!16s%2Fg%2F11gdvv0sc4?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Shrimati+Kashibai+Navale+College+of+Engineering+(Administration+Building)/@18.4662827,73.836153,19.75z/data=!3m1!5s0x3bc2954eafbb4b13:0x6ef0c8033877598a!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x3bc2954ebb3909e9:0xbd231133fa66f058!2sSINHGAD+TECHNICAL+EDUCATION+SOCIETY,+Pune,+Maharashtra!3b1!8m2!3d18.4672323!4d73.8363927!16s%2Fg%2F11bytnqlkn!3m5!1s0x3bc2954c2482cba5:0x6223f5d2544ac9bb!8m2!3d18.4665441!4d73.836586!16s%2Fg%2F11gdvv0sc4?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Shrimati+Kashibai+Navale+College+of+Engineering+(Administration+Building)/@18.4662827,73.836153,19.75z/data=!3m1!5s0x3bc2954eafbb4b13:0x6ef0c8033877598a!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x3bc2954ebb3909e9:0xbd231133fa66f058!2sSINHGAD+TECHNICAL+EDUCATION+SOCIETY,+Pune,+Maharashtra!3b1!8m2!3d18.4672323!4d73.8363927!16s%2Fg%2F11bytnqlkn!3m5!1s0x3bc2954c2482cba5:0x6223f5d2544ac9bb!8m2!3d18.4665441!4d73.836586!16s%2Fg%2F11gdvv0sc4?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Shrimati+Kashibai+Navale+College+of+Engineering+(Administration+Building)/@18.4662827,73.836153,19.75z/data=!3m1!5s0x3bc2954eafbb4b13:0x6ef0c8033877598a!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x3bc2954ebb3909e9:0xbd231133fa66f058!2sSINHGAD+TECHNICAL+EDUCATION+SOCIETY,+Pune,+Maharashtra!3b1!8m2!3d18.4672323!4d73.8363927!16s%2Fg%2F11bytnqlkn!3m5!1s0x3bc2954c2482cba5:0x6223f5d2544ac9bb!8m2!3d18.4665441!4d73.836586!16s%2Fg%2F11gdvv0sc4?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Shrimati+Kashibai+Navale+College+of+Engineering+(Administration+Building)/@18.4662827,73.836153,19.75z/data=!3m1!5s0x3bc2954eafbb4b13:0x6ef0c8033877598a!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x3bc2954ebb3909e9:0xbd231133fa66f058!2sSINHGAD+TECHNICAL+EDUCATION+SOCIETY,+Pune,+Maharashtra!3b1!8m2!3d18.4672323!4d73.8363927!16s%2Fg%2F11bytnqlkn!3m5!1s0x3bc2954c2482cba5:0x6223f5d2544ac9bb!8m2!3d18.4665441!4d73.836586!16s%2Fg%2F11gdvv0sc4?entry=ttu

@ Morning Session N -
2 NS iy
Smt. Kashibai Navale Engg. College New
REG NO ROGM NO | FLOOR
51381 — 51410 T54 GF
51411 — 51440 55 GF
51441 — 51470 T56 GF
51471 — 51500 T57 GF
51501 — 51530 T58 GF
51531 — 51560 T59 |
51561 — 51590 T60 |
51591 — 51620 T61 |
51621 — 51650 T62 |
51651 — 51680 T63 |
51681 — 51710 T64 |
51711 — 51740 T65 I
51741 — 51770 T66 1
51771 — 51800 T67 1
51801 — 51830 TE8 1
51831 — 51860 T69 1
51861 — 51890 T70 1
51891 — 51920 T71 111
51921 — 51950 T72 111
51951 — 51980 T73 111
51981 — 52010 T74 111
52011 — 52040 T75 111
52041 — 5207 1 T76 I/
52072 — 52102 T77 I/
52103 — 52133 T78 I/

Google Map :-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/SKN+college+of+engineering/ @18.4657841,73.8341882,17.6
2z/data=14m5!3m4!11s0x3bc295220add771f:0xe4883a8a53ad8f92!18m?213d18.4651675!4d73.836502
7



https://www.google.com/maps/place/SKN+college+of+engineering/@18.4657841,73.8341882,17.62z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x3bc295220add771f:0xe4883a8a53ad8f92!8m2!3d18.4651675!4d73.8365027
https://www.google.com/maps/place/SKN+college+of+engineering/@18.4657841,73.8341882,17.62z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x3bc295220add771f:0xe4883a8a53ad8f92!8m2!3d18.4651675!4d73.8365027
https://www.google.com/maps/place/SKN+college+of+engineering/@18.4657841,73.8341882,17.62z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x3bc295220add771f:0xe4883a8a53ad8f92!8m2!3d18.4651675!4d73.8365027




